
LOT 16
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

LINEBERGER SABINA & IRA
2102 INVERNESS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0016-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/07/2020 DJA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

215,154
9,967

175,000
400,121
86,128

313,993
0

313,993
400,121

0

345,786

2402/1984 9/30/2020 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNMAN JOHN M & COURT

LINEBERGER SABINA &

1957/0830 1/13/2015 WD Q I 01 209,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUBENIK JOHN STEVEN

DUNMAN JOHN M
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20060745 REMODEL 8,000 04/13/2006

7426 NEW CONSTR 60,760 11/16/1992

HX Base Yr

2102 INVERNESS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,539 125.6640 157.08 241,746 1993 2000 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1279

BAS 1,279 100 1,279 178,805

FGR 441 55 243 33,971

FOP 58 30 17 2,376

1,778 1,539 215,154

BAS=[YR=1993] W46 S25 FGR=[YR=1993] S21 E20 N12 FOP=[YR=1993]
E9 N2 W1  L3 U3  N4 W5 S9$ N9 W3 N3 W7 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E7 S3
E8 S4  D3 R3  E7 S1 E7 N1 E4 N32$.

BAS
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4

4.2 7

7
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1993

21

20

12

9

3

3

7

3

10

FOP
1993

9
2

4.2

4
5

9

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,045.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 66 2,759

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

3 0755 FSP 0 0 10 12 120.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 480

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 461

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 394.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 89 2,279

6 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 60.00 LF 16.00 16.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 797

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 17.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 452

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 180.00 180.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 149

9,967

1 000100 C SFR 0 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


